
001 |RO 20 0453345M |ALBS |DA736ECD | 09.05 20:23:15 |*
002 |RO 20 0453348F |ALBF |DA5B68C9 | 09.05 19:56:20 |*
003 |RO 22 0649727F |ALBS |DAC98564 | 09.05 19:56:37 |*
004 |RO 23 0542814M |ALBS |DA736C6F | 09.05 20:23:36 |*
005 |RO 23 0542823F |MOZ |DA12D923 | 09.05 19:56:42 |*
006 |RO 23 0542899F |CIOC |DA397A49 | 09.05 19:54:45 |
007 |RO 24 0085322F |ALBF |DA397908 | 09.05 19:54:50 |
008 |RO 23 0542820F |ALBS |DA4470BA | 09.05 19:54:57 |
009 |RO 22 0649700F |SURA |DA4470D8 | 09.05 19:55:01 |
010 |RO 24 0085348F |ALBS |DAF4114E | 09.05 19:55:07 |
011 |RO 23 0542847F |CIOC |DA1073CE | 09.05 19:55:12 |
012 |RO 24 0085351F |CIOC |DA397C28 | 09.05 19:55:19 |
013 |RO 24 0085302F |CIOC |DA397A7F | 09.05 19:55:24 |
014 |RO 24 0085330F |ALBS |DA397C45 | 09.05 19:55:29 |
015 |RO 22 0649731F |CUCA |DA5B68E2 | 09.05 19:55:36 |
016 |RO 24 0085318F |SURA |DA3979C9 | 09.05 19:55:41 |
017 |RO 23 0542855F |ALBF |DA5B678D | 09.05 19:55:47 |
018 |RO 24 0072118F |SURA |DA3979AF | 09.05 19:55:53 |
019 |RO 24 0085307F |CIOF |DA397A99 | 09.05 19:55:58 |
020 |RO 24 0085372F |SURA |DA397999 | 09.05 19:56:15 |
021 |RO 23 0542881F |SURA |DA1073D6 | 09.05 19:56:25 |
022 |RO 24 1246882F |SURA |DA397A23 | 09.05 19:56:31 |
023 |RO 24 0072102F |SURA |DA397A4F | 09.05 19:56:48 |
024 |RO 24 0085301F |SURA |DA397AE7 | 09.05 19:56:56 |
025 |RO 23 0542817F |ALBT |DA5B6924 | 09.05 19:57:02 |
026 |RO 24 0085387F |SURA |DA3979F9 | 09.05 19:57:07 |
027 |RO 24 0072101F |SURA |DA397C49 | 09.05 19:57:11 |
028 |RO 24 0085378F |SURA |DA397C8A | 09.05 19:57:16 |
029 |RO 23 1199274F |CIOC |DA397A7E | 09.05 19:57:33 |
030 |RO 24 0085325F |CIOF |DA397CCA | 09.05 19:57:38 |
031 |RO 22 0649786F |ALBS |DA5B68BC | 09.05 19:57:44 |
032 |RO 22 0649782F |ALBS |DA5B6865 | 09.05 20:13:13 |
033 |RO 23 0542839F |SURA |DA5B67CD | 09.05 20:13:25 |
034 |RO 23 0542816F |CIOC |DA12D78C | 09.05 20:13:35 |
035 |RO 23 1199272F |CIOC |DA397A39 | 09.05 20:13:45 |
036 |RO 23 0542825F |CIOC |DAB6C084 | 09.05 20:14:56 |
037 |RO 23 1199273F |CIOC |DA397A0B | 09.05 20:15:05 |
038 |RO 24 0085399F |CIOF |DA397A5F | 09.05 20:15:15 |
039 |RO 23 0542815F |CIOC |DA12D64D | 09.05 20:15:25 |
040 |RO 24 0072109F |ALBS |DA3979D6 | 09.05 20:15:34 |
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041 |RO 23 0542830F |CIOC |DA1076FD | 09.05 20:15:49 |
042 |RO 24 0085365F |SURA |DA397BCF | 09.05 20:16:37 |
043 |RO 24 0085309F |CIOC |DA397BBD | 09.05 20:16:51 |
044 |RO 22 0649719F |CIOC |DA1349CD | 09.05 20:17:01 |
045 |RO 24 0072120F |CIOT |DA397A2E | 09.05 20:17:23 |
046 |RO 24 0085380F |ALBF |DA397C8B | 09.05 20:17:35 |
047 |RO 24 0085360M |ALBS |DA39E1C9 | 09.05 20:17:55 |
048 |RO 24 0085316M |MOZF |DA39E08A | 09.05 20:18:18 |
049 |RO 24 0085321M |ALBS |DA39E1B6 | 09.05 20:18:29 |
050 |RO 22 0649777M |SUR |DA5B6A61 | 09.05 20:18:37 |
051 |RO 24 0085388M |ALBS |DA39E16D | 09.05 20:18:46 |
052 |RO 24 0072105M |CIOC |DA29CD44 | 09.05 20:18:57 |
053 |RO 23 0542837M |ALBS |DA736C94 | 09.05 20:19:07 |
054 |RO 24 0072110M |SUR |DA39E0FF | 09.05 20:19:16 |
055 |RO 24 0085353M |SUR |DA39E1BA | 09.05 20:19:26 |
056 |RO 24 0085312M |SUR |DA39E384 | 09.05 20:19:35 |
057 |RO 24 0085357M |CIOF |DA39E200 | 09.05 20:19:44 |
058 |RO 23 0542865M |SURT |DA736F26 | 09.05 20:19:54 |
059 |RO 24 0085355M |CIOC |DA39E129 | 09.05 20:20:03 |
060 |RO 24 0085366M |CIOC |DA39E0BE | 09.05 20:20:17 |
061 |RO 23 0542832M |CIOC |DA736C11 | 09.05 20:20:26 |
062 |RO 24 0072113M |CIOF |DA39E108 | 09.05 20:20:36 |
063 |RO 23 0542898M |SUR |DA736DD2 | 09.05 20:20:52 |
064 |RO 24 0085362M |ALBS |DB063833 | 09.05 20:21:06 |
065 |RO 24 0085397M |CIOC |DA39E0B9 | 09.05 20:21:16 |
066 |RO 23 0542862M |SURF |DA736DB3 | 09.05 20:21:35 |
067 |RO 23 0542864M |ALBS |DA736DD7 | 09.05 20:21:45 |
068 |RO 24 0085340M |ALBS |DA39E0F2 | 09.05 20:21:58 |
069 |RO 24 1246881M |SUR |DA39E1AD | 09.05 20:22:10 |
070 |RO 22 0649742M |CIOC |DA30B977 | 09.05 20:22:19 |
071 |RO 23 0542821M |CIOC |DA3DF946 | 09.05 20:22:34 |
072 |RO 23 1199271M |SURF |DA39E107 | 09.05 20:22:47 |
073 |RO 24 0072114M |SUR |DA39E10A | 09.05 20:22:57 |
074 |RO 23 0542845M |ALBS |DA736BBD | 09.05 20:23:06 |
075 |RO 23 0542804M |CIOC |DAC1ED63 | 09.05 20:23:25 |
076 |RO 24 0085382M |CIOC |DA39E0E6 | 09.05 20:23:47 |
077 |RO 24 0072207M |SUR |DA39E125 | 09.05 20:23:57 |
078 |RO 23 0542819M |CIOC |DA410CA8 | 09.05 20:24:03 |
079 |RO 24 0085367M |SURF |DA39E12C | 09.05 20:24:09 |
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080 |RO 24 0085339M |CIOC |DA39E21F | 09.05 20:24:15 |
081 |RO 22 0649797M |ALBS |DA5B67A1 | 09.05 20:24:31 |
082 |RO 21 1201059M |CIOC |DA5B68B7 | 09.05 20:24:37 |
083 |RO 23 1199327M |SUR |DA39E09F | 09.05 20:24:51 |
084 |RO 24 0085350M |SUR |DA39E097 | 09.05 20:24:55 |
085 |RO 22 0649769M |ALBS |DA30BBF2 | 09.05 20:25:01 |
086 |RO 24 0085331M |MOZ |DA736D31 | 09.05 20:25:13 |
087 |RO 24 0085328M |SUR |DA39E096 | 09.05 20:25:19 |
088 |RO 24 0085381M |SURF |DA39E36C | 09.05 20:25:23 |
089 |RO 24 0085333M |SUR |DA39E3DD | 09.05 20:25:29 |
090 |RO 24 0085400M |SUR |DA738CAB | 09.05 20:25:34 |
091 |RO 23 1199329M |CIOC |DA39E1A8 | 09.05 20:25:41 |
092 |RO 24 1246883M |ALBS |DA3DFA6D | 09.05 20:25:46 |
093 |RO 24 0072119M |CIOC |DA39E1E8 | 09.05 20:25:52 |
094 |RO 24 0085392M |SUR |DA736BBB | 09.05 20:26:01 |
095 |RO 24 0085332M |ALBS |DA39E210 | 09.05 20:26:05 |
096 |RO 24 0085334M |CIOC |DA39E1B1 | 09.05 20:26:10 |
097 |RO 24 0085354M |SUR |DA39E0D0 | 09.05 20:26:17 |
098 |RO 22 0649723M |ALBS |DAA174CF | 09.05 20:26:22 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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